东莞市安伏特电子有限公司
Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.
www.thermistor-sensor.com sales1@ampfort.net1
Thermistor PTC Heater Pallet
1. Configuration
There are three types of structures, electric contacts on large sides, electric contacts on one side ,
used for SMT.
For customer’s convenience, we provide assembled heating elements: PTC heating element with

东莞市安伏特电子有限公司
Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.
www.thermistor-sensor.com sales1@ampfort.net3
when it is used for very high voltage and high reliable.
2) The large PTC ceramic was easy to crack, so it could not be made too large. Several small PTC
can be assembled becoming larger heater, please read other web pages of our company, PTC
heater insulated, PTC heater with shell.
3) Customer’s special dimensions are possible.
5 Existed Product Specification
5.1 Current products with electric contacts on large sides.
Part No.
Surface Diameter. Thickness Resistance Rated voltage.
Temperature.
/℃
/mm /mm at 25℃/Ω /V
MZ9-50CD8T3-220VL 50 8 3 500~1500 220
MZ9-75CD13T1-6VL 75 13 1 3~10 6
MZ9-75CD13T1.4-24VL 75 13 1.4 8~20 24
MZ9-75CD13T2.2-220VL 75 13 2.2 500~1500 220
MZ9-110CD9.8T2.5-24VL 110 9.8 2.5 10~25 24
MZ9-130CD8T2.2-220VL 130 8 2.2 500~1500 220
MZ9-155CD13T1.3-24VL 155 13 1.3 50~90 24
MZ9-175CD10.8T2.2-120V
L
175 10.8 2.2 150~500 120
MZ9-175CD8T2.2-120VL 175 8 2.2 150~500 120
MZ9-180CD20T1.4-12VL 180 20 1.4 1~5 12
MZ9-180CD8T2.2-220VL 180 8 2.2 500~3000 220
MZ9-230CD13T2.5-220VL 230 13 2.5 800~2K 220
Part No.
Surface Length Width Thickness Resistance Rated voltage.
Temperature. /℃ /mm /mm /mm at 25℃/Ω /V
MZ9-75CL2W1T0.3-3VL 75 2 1 0.3 80~120 3
MZ9-85CL16W11T2.5-120VL 85 16 11 2.5 300~800 120
MZ9-100CL16W11T2.5-220VL 100 16 11 2.5 600~1500 220
MZ9-110CL23.5W10T2.2-220VL 110 23.5 10 2.2 500~1500 220
东莞市安伏特电子有限公司
Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.
www.thermistor-sensor.com sales1@ampfort.net4
MZ9-155CL5W4T1.6-120VL 155 5 4 1.6 2~6K 120
MZ9-215CL30W5T2.1-24VL 215 30 5 2.1 15~70 24
MZ9-215C L30W5T2.1-220VL 215 30 5 2.1 800~3000 220
MZ9-230CL19W12T2.2-220VL 230 19 12 2.2 800~2K 220
MZ9-250CL23.5W10T2.2-120VL 250 23.5 10 2.2 300~1K 120
MZ9-250CL24W15T1.4-12VL 250 24 15 1.4 3~10 12
MZ9-255CL23.5W10T2.2-220VL 255 23.5 10 2.2 800~2K 220
MZ9-255CL36W6T2.3-220VL 255 36 6 2.3 0.5~3K 220
MZ9-280CL24W15T1.4-240VL 280 24 15 1.4 8~20 24
MZ9-280CL24W15T2.5-120VL 280 24 15 2.5 300~800 120
MZ9-280CL24W15T2.5-220VL 280 24 15 2.5 0.8~3.5K 220
MZ9-280CL24W15T3.5-380VL 280 24 15 3.5 3~8K 380
MZ9-300CL24W15T2.5-220VL 300 24 15 2.5 1.5~4K 220
Note:
1) We have too many other pellets not including here in this table. Customer can ask our salesman.
2) Applied voltage can be 3V~420V.
3) Customer’s required products, various voltages, various dimensions, are possible.
5.2 Existed Product with electric contacts on one side.
东莞市安伏特电子有限公司
Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.
www.thermistor-sensor.com sales1@ampfort.net5
Part No.
Surface Diameter Length Width Rated Thickness Resistance
Temperature /℃ /mm /mm /mm Voltage /V /mm at 25℃/Ω
MZ9-75CD13T0.6-6VD 75 13 6 0.6 3~10
MZ9-75CL16W11T2.2-220VD 75 16 11 220 2.2 1~3K
MZ9-155CD16T1.3-24VD 155 13 24 1.3 100~200
MZ9-250CL24W15T1.4-12VD 250 24 15 12 1.4 10~30
MZ9-260CL10W2.8T2.1-220VD 260 10 2.8 220 2.1 2~6K
MZ9-280CL24W15T2.2-120VD 280 24 15 120 2.2 0.5~2K
MZ9-280CL24W15T2.5-220VD 280 24 15 220 2.5 2~5K
MZ9-280CL24W15T2.5-380VD 280 24 15 380 2.5 5~15K
Note:
1) Utility model patent product, number of patent: ZL 2011 2 0015949. 0., ZL 201220663462.8,
ZL 201420061000.8;
2) Customer’s required products, various voltages, various dimensions, are possible.
5.3 Existed Product with two electric contacts on two small sides.
Part No.
Surface Length Width Thickness Resistance Rated Voltage /V
Temperature /℃ /mm /mm /mm at 25℃/Ω
MZ9-75CL24W15T1.5-6VC 75 24 15 1.5 2~10 6
MZ9-75CL24W15T1.5-12VC 75 24 15 1.5 10~30 12
MZ9-75CL24W15T1.5-24VC 75 24 15 1.5 20~50 24
MZ9-150CL24W15T1.5-24VC 150 24 15 1.5 20~50 24
东莞市安伏特电子有限公司
Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.
www.thermistor-sensor.com sales1@ampfort.net6
MZ9-150CL24W15T2-120VC 150 24 15 2 200~800 120
MZ9-150CL24W15T2.3-220VC 150 24 15 2.3 1~5K 220
MZ9-200CL24W15T2.0-120VC 200 24 15 2 200~800 120
MZ9-200CL24W15T2.3-220VC 200 24 15 2.3 1~5K 220
MZ9-280CL24W15T1.5-24VC 280 24 15 1.5 30~80 24
MZ9-280CL24W15T2.0-120VC 280 24 15 2 1~5K 120
MZ9-280CL24W15T2.3-220VC 280 24 15 2.3 3~15K 220
Note:
1)This structure of PTC heating pellet can be soldered on small sides, and don’ t affect heat
conduction;
2)It can be used in SMT assembling.